
Freshman Boys Soccer Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time Notes
TBA TBA Los Gatos TBA TBA

Tuesday - Saturday December 27 - December 31 Watsonville JV Tournament Watsonville TBA
Wednesday January 4 Santa Cruz* Santa Cruz 7:00 PM
Thursday January 5 Soquel* Soquel 7:00 PM
Monday January 9 San Lorenzo Valley* San Lorenzo Valley 7:00 PM

Wednesday January 11 Harbor JV Harbor 7:00 PM
Saturday January 14 Gonzales JV Gonzales TBA
Monday January 16 Aptos* Aptos 7:00 PM

Wednesday January 18 Santa Cruz* Santa Cruz 5:00 PM
Saturday January 21 Gonzales JV Harbor TBA
Monday January 23 Soquel* Soquel 5:00 PM

Wednesday January 25 San Lorenzo Valley* San Lorenzo Valley 5:00 PM
Monday January 30 Harbor JV Harbor 5:00 PM

Wednesday Feburary 1 Aptos Aptos 5:00 PM

* = SCCAL League Game


